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08.04.2020
DATUM

LOT 35 GELIJKVLOERS

41
5

31
4

170

794

41
5

31
4

170

53
5

850

12
00

KEUKEN

BERGING

TOILET

EETRUIMTE

KEUKEN

BERGING

ZITRUIMTE

TOILET

LOT 
35

HALFOPEN BEBOUWING 
MET 3 SLAAPKAMERS
Inclusief: carport
Optioneel: tuinberging

Gelijkvloers
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08.04.2020
DATUM

LOT 35 VERDIEPING

171

62
5

275

41
6
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41
5
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33
8
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33
8

SLAAPKAMER 1

SLAAPKAMER 2

SLAAPKAMER 3

BERGING

BADKAMER

TOILET

12
00

850

BADKAMER

BERGING

Verdieping

LOT 
35
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